Adelaide Masters

Cycling Club

Frank Spears MHC held on Sunday 10 September 2023, at Outer Harbour
Two divisions, 50 and 40 kms

Scratch (Blue) Start 9.35 am

1 TIM DECKER

2 TODD ROLTON

3 GARY SMITH

4 PETER VARRICCHIO ($15)
3 min (Blue Start 9.32 am

6 TIM JAEGER

7 MATHEW MILLER

8 JASON ROWLAND

9 TED WYELD
5 min (Blue) Start 9.30am

11 BRAD-LEE BENNETT

12 KEITH FELIX

14 ALAN HINCKS

15 DARREN ROBERTS

16 DAVID SLATER

17 ALISTER SMITH

18 GREG FORD

Scratch (Yellow) Start 9.48 am

ADELAIDE
MASTERS

CYCLING cLUB

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

JOHN CRUICKSHANK
ADAM SPRY

ZIDAZ 1ZAZ

GEOFF KEEN

GAVIN TAMBLYN
GAVIN WHITE ($20)
CON BASTIRAS

7 min (Yellow) Start 9.41 am

TRANSPONDERS
Mylaps transponders will be
used for timing this event
Whilst not compulsory,
time and position will not be
recorded, and no prize money,
points, or other awards will

28
29
30
31
32

JOHN BRAITHWAITE
TONY BRENNAND
PHILLIP MCGEE
BRENTON THAIN

LEE BAKES

be given, if you ride without
a transponder

14 min (Yellow) Start 9.34 am

Transponders for hire, $5.00

Prize Money

Blackchrome’

34
35
35

DAVID PAUL
ROSCOE SHELTON
JOZEF HANUSEWICZ ($15)

Both divisions
1st-$50, 2nd-$40, 3rd-$30, 4th-$20
F/T-$20

Div 1 U/P 0/60 - $20
Div 2 U/P 0/70 - $20

Program subject to late changes



http://blackchrome.com.au/
http://blackchrome.com.au/

