## Adelaide Masters Cycling Club

## Frank Spears MHC held on Sunday 10 September 2023, at Outer Harbour Two divisions, 50 and 40 kms

Div 1 5	0 kms (5 laps)	Two divisions, 50 and 40 ki		40 kms (4 laps)
Scratch (B	lue) Start 9.35 am		Scratch (Ye	llow) Start 9.48 am
1 TIM 2 TODD 3 GARY 4 PETER	DECKER ROLTON SMITH VARRICCHIO (\$15)	ADELAIDE MASTERS	20 JOHN 21 ADAM 22 ZIDAZ 23 GEOFF 24 GAVIN	CRUICKSHANK SPRY IZAZ KEEN TAMBLYN
3 min (Bl	ue Start 9.32 am		25 GAVIN 26 CON	WHITE (\$20) BASTIRAS
6 TIM 7 MATHEW	JAEGER MILLER	Today 7 min (Yellow) Start 9.41 a		ow) Start 9.41 am
8 JASON 9 TED	ROWLAND WYELD	TRANSPONDERS  Mylaps transponders will be used for timing this event	28 JOHN 29 TONY	BRAITHWAITE BRENNAND
5 min (Blue) Start 9.30am  11 BRAD-LEE BENNETT		Whilst not compulsory, time and position will not be recorded, and no prize money, points, or other awards will	30 PHILLIP 31 BRENTON 32 LEE	MCGEE THAIN BAKES
12 KEITH 14 ALAN	FELIX HINCKS	be given, if you ride without a transponder	14 min (Yellow) Start 9.34 am	
15 DARREN 16 DAVID 17 ALISTER	ROBERTS SLATER SMITH	Transponders for hire, \$5.00  Prize Money	34 DAVID 35 ROSCOE	PAUL SHELTON
3lack	<i>chrome</i>	Both divisions 1st-\$50, 2nd-\$40, 3rd-\$30, 4th-\$20 F/T - \$20 Div 1 U/P O/60 - \$20 Div 2 U/P O/70 - \$20	35 JOZEF	HANUSEWICZ (\$15)
		Program subject to late change	es	